
PRO-AM RESULTS
Sun Valley/Elkhorn

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION
Name Score Winnings
Ben Bryson 3 787.93$     
Travis Hackett -10 602.53$     
Baylor Comstock -12 440.31$     
Brett Kennedy -13 301.27$     
Brady Nelson -14 185.40$     

SR. PROFESSIONAL DIVISION
Name Score Winnings
Doug Bohn 1 654.34$     
John Wilson E 436.22$     

DAY 1 PRO-AM TEAM DIVISION
Name Score Winnings
Doug Bohn
Gilbert Hurtado
Chris Diederich
Rocky Hagen E 1,082.62$   

Brady Nelson
Nuru Adepoju
Matt Lancaster
Aaron Brann -7 850.63$     

Ron Rawls
Austin Warner
Mark Matsko
Chuck Schmoeger -9 476.87$     

Jordan Cassel
Jesse Stoneberg
Lindsey Casto
Tate Witherspoon -9 476.87$     

Katie Sommers
Roland Ozuna
Chris Boquette
Rob Williams -9 476.87$     

Mike Hamblin
Corky Federico
Forrest Lebaron
Mason Harper -11 270.66$     

Jesse Nessen
John Grizzaffi
Eric Anderson
Nick Zell -14 231.99$     

DAY 1 AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS FIRST FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Jesse Stoneberg -1 372.91$     
Chris Diederich -2 285.17$     
Colby Tripp -3 208.39$     
Jim Wood -6 115.16$     
Ken Boer -6 115.16$     

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS SECOND FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Nick Zell E 329.04$     
Lindsey Casto E 329.04$     
Forrest Lebaron -2 208.39$     
Will Fruehling -4 142.58$     
Rantz Hanchey -5 87.74$       

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS THIRD FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Rob Williams E 372.91$     
Jim McGeachin -2 285.17$     
Stan Ingram -3 208.39$     
Austin Warner -4 142.58$     
Nuru Adepoju -5 43.87$       
Gilbert Hurtado -5 43.87$       

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS FOURTH FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Matt Lancaster 3 353.29$     
Rocky Hagan -3 200.89$     
Mark Matsko -3 200.89$     
Casey Pfannenstiel -3 200.89$     
Brian Leatham -4 83.13$       



DAY 2 PRO-AM TEAM DIVISION
Name Score Winnings
Mike Hamblin
Corky Federico
Forrest Lebaron
Mason Harper 9 1,082.62$   

Zayne Slotten
Riley Sauer
Bo Hanchey
Tyler Jones (a) -5 734.64$     

Ben Bryson
Rick Gallegos
Mike Burns
Pat Patterson -5 734.64$     

Luke Sestero
John Grizzaffi
Nick Zell
Eric Anderson -7 463.98$     

Katie Somers
Roland Ozuna
Chris Boquette
Rob Williams -10 347.99$     

Sean Thomsen
Curt Wells
Kenny Stapleton
Brian Leatham -11 270.66$     

Andy Swenson
Marc Rhoades
Levi Seal
Don Heston -12 77.33$       

Ron Rawls
Joe Hickman
Peter Cook
Charlie Novak -12 77.33$       

Travis Hackett
Arden Hawley
Paul Nelson
Casey Pfannenstiel -12 77.33$       

DAY 2 AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS FIRST FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Mitch Howard -1 372.91$     
Joe Hickman -3 285.17$     
Scott Johnson -5 175.49$     
Jesse Stoneberg -5 175.49$     
Dillon Witmer -6 29.25$       
Roland Ozuna -6 29.25$       
Pat Patterson -6 29.25$       

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS SECOND FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Bob Roberts E 329.04$     
Nick Zell E 329.04$     
Mike Burns -1 208.39$     
Forrest Lebaron -3 142.58$     
Mason Harper -5 87.74$       

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS THIRD FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Corky Federico 3 372.91$     
Rob Williams 1 285.17$     
Curt Wells -1 208.39$     
Justin McCarthy -3 76.78$       
Bo Hanchey -3 76.78$       
Gilbert Hurtado -3 76.78$       

AMATEUR DIVISION - GROSS FOURTH FLIGHT
Name Score Winnings
Riley Sauer 3 353.29$     
Brian Leatham -1 270.16$     
Matt Lancaster -3 166.25$     
Chris Coles -3 166.25$     
Doug McClain -4 41.56$       
Charlie Novak -4 41.56$       


